Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

Abh WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
Texas Hospies 2.0
und es kam schlimmer

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
No Risk No Fun

04.12.2013

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2013

Teiln. Punkte
7 18
7 12
6 4
6 0

79

63
39
19

Spiele

33

49
57
77

Diff.

46

14
-18
-58

C1

Satze
172 : 99
149 : 125
103 : 129
70 : 165

Bemerkung



